
SHORELAND ELEMENTARY BUS SCHEDULES 2022-2023

BUS 37 BUS 48 BUS 63

8:01 YMCA Daycare 8:19 6251 Benore 8:20 2560 Shoreland 

8:11 My Little School Daycare 8:22 849 Vernice 8:21 Raintree & Woodfox

8:15 Quality Inn on Alexis 8:22 Andover & Vernice @ Gate 8:22 2536 Redfox

8:24 6132 Suder Pine Ridge - Apple Creek 8:23 Point Pleasant & Bridgeview

8:25 Suder & 6206 Apts 8:23 Andover & Gibson @ Gate 8:24 Coveview & Creekview

8:25 Bahiamar & Windamar (North) Moss Creek - Cypress 8:25 Summit & Apts

8:26 6157 Windamar 8:24 Andover & Strotz @ Gate 8:25 Care Bear Daycare

8:27 Bahiamar & Rosemar Susan - Lemon Creek 8:25 Jasik & Holliday

8:29 Villamar & Terramar Willow Creek - Cedar Ridge 8:26 Northshore & Randon

8:30 Villamar & Vistamar Walnut 8:27 6156 Capshore

8:30 6005 Vistamar 8:25 836 Strotz 8:28 3005 Shoreland

8:31 5934 Vistamar 8:25 Strotz & Stickney 8:28 2945 Shoreland

8:31 Brendamar Ct & Vistamar 8:26 5723 Blessing 8:28 2917 Shoreland

8:32 Vistamar & Viramar 8:28 Shoreland & Holliday

8:29 2677 Shoreland

(Harbor House Apts)

BUS 60 BUS 30 BUS 45

8:16 Suder & Roselawn 8:16 282nd & Keen 8:23 Suder & Riverbend Apts.

8:16 Suder & Allendale 8:17 2159 Keen 8:24 1976 Northtowne

8:16 Suder & Northwyck 8:17 2043 Keen 8:24 1937 Northtowne

8:17 4009 Suder 8:18 Hoops & Suder 8:25 Oldenburg & Grimes Golden

8:23 Suder & Wiler 8:19 Hoops & 282nd 8:26 1987 Lehman

8:27 2020 Northridge 8:20 285th & 101st 8:28 Onondaga & Allendale

8:27 2050 Northridge 8:21 285th and 104th 8:28 Dahlia & Allendale

8:28 Knollcrest & Northwyck 8:22 Edgemont & 104th 8:28 Dahlia & Dahlia Cir.

8:29 2017 Northwyck 8:24 Ottawa Trail & Lisa Lane *Bus 58

8:30 4358 Suder 8:24 4745 Ottawa Trail 7:59 Raintree Pkwy & Cedar Ridge

8:30 4448 Suder 8:00 93 Cypress Lane

8:30 Suder & Abygail Trail 8:02 Cedar Ridge & Raintree Pkwy

8:31 4606 Suder 8:09 1964 Northtowne

8:12 2040 Northridge

8:23 2967 Northshore

8:29 2127 Mayport

8:31 1856 S. Ottawa Cove

*Please Note:

Bus stops in construction zones may need to be relocated with little or no advance notice.

Please be aware of construction in your area and traffic flow restrictions.

Your student may be moved to the safest location for pick-up and drop-off if necessary. 

It is important that each student arrive at their bus stop five (5) minutes before their scheduled time and

remain on their residence side of the street until the bus arrives.

*IMPORTANT SAFETY INSTRUCTION

Ohio Revised Code 3301.83.13 Each pupil shall be assigned a designated place of safety on the residence side of the

roadway on which the vehicle is scheduled to stop. Driver must account for each pupil at designated place of safety

9/26/2022


